
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2023;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202301130000
10930

01/13/2023
09:57:54 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RINCHER
KRISTI

202301130000
11080

01/13/2023
10:34:51 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASON APRIL
LEE

202301110000
08930

01/11/2023
09:10:11 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY
SANDRA S

202301110000
09550

01/11/2023
12:07:18 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENARD
KELLI B

202301270000
23000

01/27/2023
12:03:09 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
KELLY

202301300000
24170

01/30/2023
11:29:50 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER ERIC
F

202302080000
33890

02/08/2023
12:29:28 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLANKS
JOYOUS

202302080000
34200

02/08/2023
01:57:22 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER PROWELL
MORGANN
DEANNE

202302010000
26140

02/01/2023
08:19:40 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
JAYNE L

202302240000
50200

02/24/2023
10:12:43 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIMES
STEPHANIE

202303140000
69640

03/14/2023
09:58:41 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AMAN LACEY
MCGAUGHY

202303140000
69990

03/14/2023
11:51:09 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TANNER
DORANN
WILBURN

202303140000
69980

03/14/2023
11:51:07 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUELAS
MIRELLA

202303150000
70990

03/15/2023
09:50:50 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VANN TYLER
DAVID



202303150000
71380

03/15/2023
01:58:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCBRAYER
MELISSA
SHANNON

202303070000
63060

03/07/2023
11:26:07 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAPIN
SONJA J

202303220000
79320

03/22/2023
02:47:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIVIN AMELIA
GRACE

202303220000
79380

03/22/2023
03:32:18 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH VICKI N

202303230000
81630

03/23/2023
02:02:08 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARROWOOD J
ASHLEY

202303270000
84360

03/27/2023
11:00:52 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
EBONE

202303270000
85000

03/27/2023
01:25:26 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURPIN
TOMMY E

202303280000
86060

03/28/2023
11:19:27 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS
WILLIAM T

202304120001
02310

04/12/2023
08:58:58 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
JONATHAN R

202304130001
04540

04/13/2023
01:45:53 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRIDGES
MOLLY
SUSAN

202304130001
04570

04/13/2023
01:59:38 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN D ANNE
D

202304170001
10400

04/17/2023
12:26:39 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER
BRENDA
HENRIETTA

202304280001
25010

04/28/2023
12:24:13 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CHRISTINA T

202305040001
33340

05/04/2023
03:18:34 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DRAKE
SHERRITA
RENEE

202305080001
36120

05/08/2023
03:48:34 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
JENNIFER

202305150001
44200

05/15/2023
02:29:36 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BATES CIJI


