Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2023;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301130000 10930	01/13/2023 09:57:54 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RINCHER KRISTI						·
202301130000 11080	01/13/2023 10:34:51 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASON APRIL LEE						
202301110000 08930	01/11/2023 09:10:11 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY SANDRA S						
202301110000 09550	01/11/2023 12:07:18 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENARD KELLI B						
202301270000 23000	01/27/2023 12:03:09 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON KELLY						
202301300000 24170	01/30/2023 11:29:50 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER ERIC F						
202302080000 33890	02/08/2023 12:29:28 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANKS JOYOUS						
202302080000 34200	02/08/2023 01:57:22 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	PROWELL MORGANN DEANNE						
202302010000 26140	02/01/2023 08:19:40 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JAYNE L						
202302240000 50200	02/24/2023 10:12:43 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIMES STEPHANIE						
202303140000 69640	03/14/2023 09:58:41 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AMAN LACEY MCGAUGHY						
202303140000 69990	03/14/2023 11:51:09 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TANNER DORANN WILBURN						
202303140000 69980	03/14/2023 11:51:07 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUELAS MIRELLA						
202303150000 70990	03/15/2023 09:50:50 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VANN TYLER DAVID						

202303150000 71380	03/15/2023 01:58:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCBRAYER MELISSA SHANNON			
202303070000 63060	03/07/2023 11:26:07 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAPIN SONJA J			
202303220000 79320	03/22/2023 02:47:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIVIN AMELIA GRACE			
202303220000 79380	03/22/2023 03:32:18 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICKI N			
202303230000 81630	03/23/2023 02:02:08 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARROWOOD J ASHLEY			
202303270000 84360	03/27/2023 11:00:52 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON EBONE			
202303270000 85000	03/27/2023 01:25:26 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURPIN TOMMY E			
202303280000 86060	03/28/2023 11:19:27 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS WILLIAM T			
202304120001 02310	04/12/2023 08:58:58 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE JONATHAN R			
202304130001 04540	04/13/2023 01:45:53 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRIDGES MOLLY SUSAN			
202304130001 04570	04/13/2023 01:59:38 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNN D ANNE D			
202304170001 10400	04/17/2023 12:26:39 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER BRENDA HENRIETTA			
202304280001 25010	04/28/2023 12:24:13 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON CHRISTINA T			
202305040001 33340	05/04/2023 03:18:34 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DRAKE SHERRITA RENEE			
202305080001 36120	05/08/2023 03:48:34 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT JENNIFER			
202305150001 44200	05/15/2023 02:29:36 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BATES CIJI			